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Men’s Classic Bodybuilding Up to & incl. 168 cm

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1
RD2x

2
RD3 RD4 Score

 Behin Xu21 1971 67,8/167,9 11 18 11 0 29China

 Jinwei Wu9
2

1978 66,95/167,
8

8 20 9 0 29
China

 Wang Chengwang10
3

1980 64,55/165,
8

16 32 17 0 49
China

 Fei Hao84 1982 65,7/165,7 17 38 16 0 54China

 Xian Cheng Yue55 1980 64,2/165 23 46 25 0 71China

 Ke Ke Hao46 1980 67/168 30 58 30 0 88China

 Wei Wang11
7

1989 67,58/167,
8

35 0 0 0 0
China

 Zheng Xu38 1981 67,3/168 40 0 0 0 0China

 Otgontsend Sengee69 1973 67,5/167 45 0 0 0 0Mongolia

 Xian Chun Shao110 1972 64/165 50 0 0 0 0China
Σ=10

Men’s Classic Bodybuilding Up to & incl. 171 cm

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH
RD1x

2
RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Wei Wang211 1979 70,6/169,5 10 8 0 0 18China

 Feng He24
2

1982 71,05/170,
5

20 9 0 0 29
China

 Zhang Ler Zhao223 1984 71/169,5 30 12 0 0 42China

 Donghong Yin234 1983 72,5/170,5 40 20 0 0 60China

 Ning Tian275 1978 72,8/170,8 50 25 0 0 75China
Σ=5

Men’s Classic Bodybuilding Up to & incl. 175 cm

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH
RD1x

2
RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Hyun Seung, Lee371 1981 74,2/174 16 15 0 0 31Korea

 Cheng Cao41
2

1989 75,85/172,
5

22 12 0 0 34
China

 Vladimir Grigoriev383 1989 71,75/172 28 13 0 0 41Moldova

 Yong Hao Wu404 1975 78,1/174,8 32 11 0 0 43China

 Rustam Karayev39
5

1985 77,35/174,
5

50 25 0 0 75
Turkmenistan

Σ=5
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Men’s Classic Bodybuilding Over 175 cm

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH
RD1x

2
RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Yutao Ding511 1981 81,5/175,5 18 8 0 0 26China

 Yu Zhang562 1994 83,7/176,8 18 9 0 0 27China

 Ding Wei Liu633 1995 86,1/182 26 14 0 0 40China

 Yu Xiao Fu644 1988 85,5/181 40 20 0 0 60China

 Kang Jian525 1978 78,6/177,5 50 25 0 0 75China

 Khalid Alshamsi536 1978 75,9/179,2 60 30 0 0 90UAE
Σ=6

Women's Wellness Fitness
 OpenCOUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Xue Fei Zhang3231 1988 /157 10 0 0 0 10China

 Tang Jing Bo3222 1981 /159 10 0 0 0 10China

 Stacey Pottie3243 1984 /161,8 15 0 0 0 15Canada

 Xu Bei3214 1985 /170 21 0 0 0 21China

 Jessica Hernandez3265 1979 / 23 0 0 0 23Puerto Rico

 Xiao Tang3256 1980 /164 29 0 0 0 29China
Σ=6

Men’s Fitness Open

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Nazar Kharkhun2821 1987 / 6 8 0 0 14Ukraine

 Lu Lu Cai2832 1989 / 10 17 0 0 27China

 Wen Jien Ying2853 1997 / 25 10 0 0 35China

 Zhou Juan Qiang2864 1982 / 21 19 0 0 40China

 Liang Wen Xin2875 1986 / 16 24 0 0 40China

 Enkhbat Batmunkh2846 1991 / 34 22 0 0 56Mongolia

 Mar Cai Huang2897 1990 / 27 32 0 0 59China
Σ=7

Women’s Fitness Open

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Kristina Juricova3081 2000 / 5 16 0 0 21Slovakia

 Asiya Gabidullina3072 1982 / 15 7 0 0 22Russia

 Endla Vaher3033 1991 / 13 10 0 0 23Estonia

 Aleksandra Kepa3044 2000 / 24 20 0 0 44Poland

 Shu Ying Cheng3055 1995 / 26 28 0 0 54China

 Oksana Orobets3096 1988 / 20 34 0 0 54Ukraine

 Huizhu Ma3067 1992 / 33 29 0 0 62China
Σ=7

Women’s Bodyfitness Up to & incl. 163 cm

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Chantal Graziani3371 1991 /159 9 6 0 0 6Malta

 Xiaojun Chen3382 1995 /160,5 9 11 0 0 11China

 Stepanova Yelena3363 1983 /159 12 12 0 0 12Kazakhystan

 Jing Liu3414 1998 /157 23 23 0 0 23China

 Xiang Zai Hua3435 1981 /158 25 23 0 0 23China

 Fei Wang3426 1978 /162,5 27 29 0 0 29China

 Horwyk Zhany3397 1997 /163 35 0 0 0 0China

Σ=7
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Women’s Bodyfitness Over 163 cm

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Iuliia Kazakovtceva3521 1988 /165,5 6 0 0 0 6Russia

 Susan Gamsgaard3492 1981 /169 9 0 0 0 9Denmark

 Juyoung Cho3483 1980 /165 16 0 0 0 16Korea

 yan Feng Zhou3504 1987 /164,5 18 0 0 0 18China

 Hu Man3545 1981 /164 25 0 0 0 25China

 Ai Feng Huang3516 1963 /168 30 0 0 0 30China
Σ=6

Women’s Physique Open

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH
RD1x

2
RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Marysel Cruz3681 1983 /164 18 10 0 0 28Puerto Rico

 Alena Hatvani3662 1975 /167 18 12 0 0 30Czech Republic

 Andreyeva Kristina3633 1987 /156 24 9 0 0 33Kazakhystan

 Yunting Shi3674 1983 /165,7 40 20 0 0 60China

 Dong Yuan Wang3695 /169,8 50 26 0 0 76China

 Cheng Dan3606 1982 /158 58 28 0 0 86China
Σ=6

Men’s Physique Up to & incl. 170 cm

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Wei Yun Feng1571 1992 /169 9 0 0 0 9China

 Hui Wu1542 1993 /167 10 0 0 0 10China

 Li Tiangyu1553 1993 /163 18 0 0 0 18China

 Mijail Prieto1534 1993 /166,5 20 0 0 0 20Curacao

 Xiao Wei Shou1585 1990 /170 20 0 0 0 20China

 Xie Wei1566 1995 /170 30 0 0 0 30China

Σ=6

Men’s Physique Up to & incl. 173 cm

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Yuan Liang1751 1985 /172,9 13 10 0 0 10China

 Reymond Terrero1842 1994 /172,7 12 14 0 0 14Dominican Republic

 Spyridon Kefallonitis1733 1977 /171,5 18 16 0 0 16Greece

 Rohan Pereira1874 1980 /171 16 16 0 0 16Australia

 Keren He1795 1978 /172 19 22 0 0 22China

 Jesus Rohena1866 1981 /172,5 32 29 0 0 29Puerto Rico

 Seokmin Hong1787 1985 /173 33 0 0 0 0Korea

 Yan Qiang1748 1993 /172 42 0 0 0 0China

 Jonh Ifeanacho1829 1999 /170,8 46 0 0 0 0Equatorial Guinea

 Peng Huang17710 1995 /173 49 0 0 0 0China

 Hai Jang Deng18011 1998 /173 55 0 0 0 0China

 Jun Wang17612 1986 /172,5 58 0 0 0 0China

 Bassam Shakir18113 1999 /171 63 0 0 0 0Pakistan
Σ=13
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Men’s Physique Up to & incl. 176 cm

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Enrique Gutierrez1961 1986 /175 10 7 0 0 7Spain

 Zhen Hao Wang1932 1993 /174,5 13 12 0 0 12China

 Rasmus Sparholt1923 1996 /175 11 14 0 0 14Denmark

 Peng Chao1974 1993 /175,5 20 19 0 0 19China

 Jin Guangliong1985 1991 /174 25 25 0 0 25China

 Naranmandakh Namnansuren1956 /174 33 30 0 0 30Mongolia

 Felipe Alves1997 1991 /174,2 34 0 0 0 0Brazil

 Jian Giuo Chao1948 1992 /175,2 36 0 0 0 0China
Σ=8

Men’s Physique Up to & incl. 179 cm

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Piotr Zielinski2271 1986 /176,6 9 10 0 0 10Poland

 Mao Yi Liu2332 1991 /178 11 10 0 0 10China

 Junye Chen2343 1991 /177,3 17 17 0 0 17China

 Chung-Kang Wu2284 1981 /177 17 18 0 0 18Chinese Taipei

 Baasandorj Batbayar2385 1990 /178 22 21 0 0 21Mongolia

 Khamis Almuhairi2306 1980 /176,2 33 29 0 0 29UAE

 Ying Iei Ye2317 1994 /177,5 35 0 0 0 0China

 Rusten Gaybadnllin2368 1995 /178,5 40 0 0 0 0Turkmenistan

 Johann Fridgeirsson2359 1988 /177,5 44 0 0 0 0Iceland

 Allen Hieng23210 1978 /178 50 0 0 0 0Malaysia

 Wang Chang Ling22911 1984 /178,5 51 0 0 0 0China
Σ=11

Men’s Physique Over 179 cm

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Lin Zhen Qu2591 1993 /181 7 8 0 0 8China

 Alexandr Ostrovschi2582 1991 /181 14 11 0 0 11Moldova

 Chen Long Wu2653 1996 /185 12 12 0 0 12China

 Xun Huang2574 1995 /188 19 21 0 0 21China

 Andrian Voloshyn2675 1982 /181 24 23 0 0 23Ukraine

 Liangfu Zhou2636 1997 /181 32 30 0 0 30China

 Green A Marques2687 1984 /185 34 0 0 0 0USA

 Xie Chuan Heng2628 1994 /183 40 0 0 0 0China

 Zhang Zhen Hua2649 2000 /182 42 0 0 0 0China

 Jerold Papu26010 1999 /190,2 50 0 0 0 0American Samoa

 He Couglin261DNC 2002 /185China
Σ=11
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Men’s Bodybuilding Up to & incl. 65 kg

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1
RD2x

2
RD3 RD4 Score

 Loi Yang771 1987 63,85/ 12 20 5 0 25China

 Wang De Yao822 1975 64,75/ 13 24 18 0 42China

 Lei Yan783 1992 63,15/ 9 32 12 0 44China

 Zhen Hua Song804 1980 64,35/ 17 32 13 0 45China

 Jun Ma835 1982 63,8/ 25 48 24 0 72China

 Li Liang816 1982 64,75/ 31 60 29 0 89China

 Anastasio da Costa857 1985 64,8/ 37 0 0 0 0Timor East

 Yu Lei848 1994 62,1/ 37 0 0 0 0China

 Khurelbaatar Nergui799 1980 53/ 45 0 0 0 0Mongolia
Σ=9

Men’s Bodybuilding Up to & incl. 75 kg

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1
RD2x

2
RD3 RD4 Score

 Meng Hai1001 1985 74,35/ 11 20 11 0 31China

 Zhong Fu1032 1972 73,1/ 13 30 6 0 36China

 Le Tian Zhang943 1992 73,7/ 10 28 14 0 42China

 Ma Hushong954 1986 74,9/ 17 28 20 0 48China

 Zhi Yong Pan975 1984 75/ 31 48 26 0 74China

 Ajit Thopate1066 1987 67,45/ 30 60 29 0 89India

 Tian Ning Shou1057 1971 75/ 34 0 0 0 0China

 Eduardo Jimenez1048 1972 72,85/ 38 0 0 0 0Mexico

 Domingos Carceres1079 1988 70,75/ 45 0 0 0 0Timor East

 Peng Shi Jian9610 1977 73,4/ 48 0 0 0 0China

 Tang Ren Long9811 1994 69,5/ 54 0 0 0 0China

 Yong Su10212 1992 73,5/ 60 0 0 0 0China

 Ye Tian9913 2000 69,6/ 65 0 0 0 0China

 Xue Yan Hu10114 1991 68,9/ 69 0 0 0 0China

Σ=14

Men’s Bodybuilding Up to & incl. 85 kg

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1
RD2x

2
RD3 RD4 Score

 Ott Kiivikas1191 1977 84,8/ 7 12 6 0 18Estonia

 Hyeongtaek Kim1162 1980 84,05/ 8 18 9 0 27Korea

 Yi Kan Tu1183 1984 79,8/ 15 30 15 0 45China

 Li Kang Kang1204 1982 80,8/ 23 40 21 0 61China

 Durgaprasad Dasari1235 1983 83,85/ 27 50 24 0 74India

 Mr. Chee Chean Syze1176 1974 82,5/ 25 60 29 0 89Malaysia

 Xian Long Zhang1217 1984 84,25/ 33 0 0 0 0China

 Momin122DNC 1996 78,85/Pakistan
Σ=8
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Men’s Bodybuilding Over 85 kg

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1
RD2x

2
RD3 RD4 Score

 Fabio Romagnolo1371 1983 105,7/ 8 14 10 0 24Italy

 Nicolas Amigo1392 1990 97,35/ 12 20 10 0 30Chile

 Pavel Koukal1403 1992 97,4/ 11 26 11 0 37Czech Republic

 Yunlong Fan1424 1988 97,5/ 28 46 24 0 70China

 Stephan Canetti1365 1971 107,5/ 24 50 25 0 75France

 Ihar Sidarchuk1356 1973 95/ 23 54 26 0 80Ireland

 Shuai Deng1387 1993 98,3/ 33 0 0 0 0China
Σ=7

Women’s Bikini Fitness Up to & incl. 158 cm

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Anna Baikina3861 1996 /157,6 5 5 0 0 5Russia

 Vanessa de Araujo3852 1989 /158 15 14 0 0 14Brazil

 Cyan Zearo3823 1999 /157 23 16 0 0 16Belgium

 Szu-Wei Wei3834 1981 /155 14 17 0 0 17Chinese Taipei

 Rodica Popovici3885 1980 /157,7 19 23 0 0 23Canada

 Yasmin Huerta3896 1980 /157,5 30 30 0 0 30Chile

 Dinah McQueen3877 1982 /157,1 38 0 0 0 0Australia

 Ming Woi3848 1993 /157 40 0 0 0 0China

 Dami Choi3809 1990 /158 45 0 0 0 0Korea

 Liu Yang38110 1991 /151 46 0 0 0 0China
Σ=10

Women’s Bikini Fitness Up to & incl. 162 cm

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Ulpan Nurbekova3981 1988 /161 6 6 0 0 6Kazakhystan

 Ling Qiao4002 / 16 15 0 0 15China

 Samanta Balode4023 1992 /159 18 16 0 0 16Latvia

 Ying Lin4054 1993 /159 22 17 0 0 17China

 Lan Sun4035 1984 /161 19 20 0 0 20China

 Dong Ling3996 1989 /159 31 27 0 0 27China

 Yao Lin4047 1990 /160 32 0 0 0 0China

 Wu Yin Qiecike4068 1989 /160,5 38 0 0 0 0China

 Ye Lijwon4019 1991 /161 45 0 0 0 0China

 Uuganzaya Sarantsetseg40810 1980 /160 49 0 0 0 0Mongolia

 Ari Mustikawati41011 1981 /158,4 52 0 0 0 0Indonesia

 Olesia Kravachenko407DNC 1984 /160,4Russia
Σ=12
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Women’s Bikini Fitness Up to & incl. 166 cm

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Yana Kryskpayeva4171 1993 /166 6 6 0 0 6Kazakhystan

 Yin Shuhui4212 1992 /165 14 15 0 0 15China

 Paula Escalon4243 1986 /164 20 15 0 0 15Spain

 Yuanwen Du4184 1981 /166 19 15 0 0 15China

 Fan Shi4235 1995 /165,8 20 19 0 0 19China

 Peng Gao4156 1996 /163,5 32 30 0 0 30China

 Yi-Jie Lin4197 1982 /165 36 0 0 0 0Chinese Taipei

 Dan Lin4208 1987 /164 38 0 0 0 0China

 Tanja Freysdottir4229 2000 /164,1 44 0 0 0 0Iceland
Σ=9

Women’s Bikini Fitness Up to & incl. 169 cm

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Olivia Cambalova4391 1991 /167 8 7 0 0 7Slovakia

 YueCen Tian4342 1988 /167 14 14 0 0 14China

 Paula Barbosa4333 1990 /169 14 15 0 0 15Portugal

 Eveleen Toner4324 1986 /168 19 21 0 0 21Ireland

 Olesia Kravachenko4075 1984 /160,4 21 22 0 0 22Russia

 Suellen Silva4366 1982 /166,8 36 29 0 0 29Portugal

 Marvia Laurence4377 1985 /166,5 37 0 0 0 0Curacao

 Zhong Li Nu4458 1989 /168,5 38 0 0 0 0China

 Yutong Li4469 1998 /168,4 39 0 0 0 0China
Σ=9

Women’s Bikini Fitness Over 169 cm

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Natalia Ejsmont4441 1992 /171,3 13 7 0 0 7Norway

 Dan Sun4352 1992 /170,5 8 8 0 0 8China

 Hai Zhang4413 1982 /169,5 14 14 0 0 14China

 Yu Teng4434 1995 /169,5 23 22 0 0 22China

 Marina Zvancuka4385 /170 25 23 0 0 23Latvia

 Xue Yang Luo4406 1996 /170 31 27 0 0 27China

 Ju Xiang Hou4557 1987 /173 33 0 0 0 0China

 Elizabeth Rondon4488 1981 /171,2 36 0 0 0 0Dominican Republic

 Ting Yu4569 1984 /174 46 0 0 0 0China

 Khaliun Bulgan44210 1987 /169,5 49 0 0 0 0Mongolia

Σ=10
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OVERALL Men’s Classic Bodybuilding

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Jinwei Wu9
1

1978 66,95/167,
8

7 0 0 0 7
China

 Behin Xu22 1971 / 13 0 0 0 13China

 Wei Wang213 1979 / 14 0 0 0 14China

 Hyun Beung Lee374 1981 / 17 0 0 0 17China

 Vladimir Grigoriev385 1989 71,75/172 26 0 0 0 26Moldova

 Feng He24
6

1982 71,05/170,
5

27 0 0 0 27
China

 Yutao Ding517 1981 / 41 0 0 0 41China

 Zhang Ler Zhao228 1984 71/169,5 42 0 0 0 42China

 Wang Chengwang10
9

1980 64,55/165,
8

45 0 0 0 45
China

 Cheng Cao41
10

1989 75,85/172,
5

47 0 0 0 47
China

 Yu Zhang5611 1994 83,7/176,8 52 0 0 0 52China

 Ding Wei Liu6312 1995 86,1/182 58 0 0 0 58China
Σ=12

OVERALL Women’s Bodyfitness

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Iuliia Kazakovtceva3521 1988 / 6 0 0 0 6Russia

 Chantal Graziani3372 1991 / 9 0 0 0 9Malta

 Susan Gamsgaard3493 1981 /169 15 0 0 0 15Denmark

 Xiaojun Chen3384 1995 /160,5 20 0 0 0 20China

 Juyoung Cho3485 1980 /165 25 0 0 0 25Korea

 Stepanova Yelena336DNC 1983 /159Kazakhystan
Σ=6

OVERALL Men’s Physique

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Enrique Gutierrez1961 1986 / 7 0 0 0 7Spain

 Piotr Zielinski2272 1986 / 11 0 0 0 11Poland

 Alexandr Ostrovschi2583 1991 /181 18 0 0 0 18Moldova

 Chen Long Wu2654 1996 /185 22 0 0 0 22China

 Reymond Terrero1845 1994 /172,7 23 0 0 0 23Dominican Republic

 Yuan Liang1756 1985 / 24 0 0 0 24China

 Lin Zhen Qu2597 1993 / 37 0 0 0 37China

 Zhen Hao Wang1938 1993 /174,5 48 0 0 0 48China

 Rasmus Sparholt1929 1996 /175 51 0 0 0 51Denmark

 Mao Yi Liu23310 1991 /178 55 0 0 0 55China

 Wei Yun Feng15711 1992 / 57 0 0 0 57China

 Junye Chen23412 1991 /177,3 58 0 0 0 58China

 Hui Wu15413 1993 /167 58 0 0 0 58China

 Spyridon Kefallonitis17314 1977 /171,5 63 0 0 0 63Greece

 Li Tiangyu15515 1993 /163 70 0 0 0 70China
Σ=15
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OVERALL Men’s Bodybuilding

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Fabio Romagnolo1371 1983 / 7 0 0 0 7Italy

 Pavel Koukal1402 1992 97,4/ 9 0 0 0 9Czech Republic

 Ott Kiivikas1193 1977 / 14 0 0 0 14Estonia

 Nicolas Amigo1394 1990 97,35/ 20 0 0 0 20Chile

 Meng Hai1005 1985 / 27 0 0 0 27China

 Zhong Fu1036 1972 73,1/ 30 0 0 0 30China

 Le Tian Zhang947 1992 73,7/ 37 0 0 0 37China

 Loi Yang778 1987 / 43 0 0 0 43China

 Lei Yan789 1992 63,15/ 47 0 0 0 47China

 Wang De Yao8210 1975 64,75/ 48 0 0 0 48China

 Hyeongtaek Kim11611 1980 84,05/ 50 0 0 0 50Korea

 Yi Kan Tu118DNC 1984 79,8/China
Σ=12

OVERALL Women’s Bikini Fitness

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Natalia Ejsmont4441 1992 / 6 0 0 0 6Norway

 Anna Baikina3862 1996 / 13 0 0 0 13Russia

 Ulpan Nurbekova3983 1988 / 16 0 0 0 16Kazakhystan

 Olivia Cambalova4394 1991 / 20 0 0 0 20Slovakia

 Yana Kryskpayeva4175 1993 / 21 0 0 0 21Kazakhystan

 YueCen Tian4346 1988 /167 33 0 0 0 33China

 Paula Barbosa4337 1990 /169 37 0 0 0 37Portugal

 Dan Sun4358 1992 /170,5 44 0 0 0 44China

 Yin Shuhui4219 1992 /165 48 0 0 0 48China

 Paula Escalon42410 1986 /164 48 0 0 0 48Spain

 Vanessa de Araujo38511 1989 /158 52 0 0 0 52Brazil

 Samanta Balode40212 1992 /159 54 0 0 0 54Latvia

 Ling Qiao40013 / 57 0 0 0 57China

 Cyan Zearo38214 1999 /157 61 0 0 0 61Belgium

 Hai Zhang441DNC 1982 /169,5China
Σ=15

9/9


